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GARDEN OVEN MENU

FLATBREADS

MEATY - Broxhall Farm Beef § Black Garlic Mustard Dressing £14
FSHY —James Solding’s Smoked Salmon § Basil Salsa £13
PIaqY - A Plneh of Salt’s Chorizo § Chill Ol £12

GARDEN - Roasted Spring Onlon § “incredible” Sweetcorn (Vegan) £11

SIDES

Spleed Potato Wedges £4.50
Laverstock Mozzarella § Rocket Salad £5

Groaffitl cauliflower, oat Yoghurt § Basil Salsa £#.50

SWEET TREATS

Chocolate Brownie § Solley's vanilla lee Cream Sundae £5.50
Frult Cage Mess £4.50

A Tub of Solley'’s Kentish (ce Cream £2.50

Please ask for Today’s flavour selection

Please speak to a mentber of staff if you have any questions about the menw, allergies or dietary requirements.
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WINE

BUBBLES Bacchus — CmpeL Dowwn, Kent

WHITE Bacchus - Hush Heath, Kent

Sanglovese/Vermenting/Sauvignon
Blone - THE PIG CUT, Tuscany

RED Gamay - Blddenden, Kent
(Served Chilleat)

Sanglovese/Merlot/Cabernet
Sawvignon - THE PIG CUT,

Tusea VLM

ROSE Plnot NoLy — S’mesows, Kent

125ml
£2.50

£7.50

£7.00

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00

Bottle
£3j .00

£432.00

£34.50

£43.00

£34.50

£36.00

Please speak to a mentber of staff if you have any questions about the menw, allergies or dietary requirements.
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BOOZE
Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager 330ml
Faversham, a cowtempomr@, Moppg 5 zestg lager
Spitfire Ale sooml
Faversham, smooth amber ale made from Kentish hops
Kentish Pip skylark Clder 3z0ml
Belesbourne, award winning medivum sparkling clder
_jake’s Orchard Rose Clder (To Share) F50ml

Towbridge, sparkling § bottle fermented; this is made from a

blend of apples with a hint of strawberry § blackeurrant

Big Prop 330ml
Suffolk, a dry, light, Low Alcohol Lager

Chase GB Gin

§ Fever Tree Tonic

Chase Vodka

& Fever Tree Mixer

Aperol Spritz

Aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange

SOFTIES

Gardener’s 108

Seedlip 108, apple, Lemon, White Brush sugar, soda
Real Kombucha

DY% DVﬂ@OVL

Coke / Dlet Coke

Fever Tree Lemonade

Eager Orange juice

Eager Apple Julce

Please speak to a mentber of staff if you have any questions about the menw, allergies or dietary requirements.

4.5%
4.5%
5.7%

2%

>0.5%
40%

40%

£5.25

£6.00

£5.50

£24.00

£4.50

£7.00

£7.00

£10.00

£5.00

£5.00

£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



