

### **GARDEN OVEN MENU**

#### **FLATBREADS**

MEATY - Broxhall Farm Beef & Black Garlic Mustard Dressing £14

FISHY - James Golding's Smoked Salmon & Basil Salsa £13

PIGGY - A Pinch of Salt's Chorizo & Chili Oil £12

GARDEN - Roasted Spring Onion & "Incredible" Sweetcorn (Vegan) £11

#### **SIDES**

Spiced Potato Wedges £4.50

Laverstock Mozzarella & Rocket Salad £5

Graffiti Cauliflower, Oat Yoghurt & Basil Salsa £7.50

#### **SWEET TREATS**

Chocolate Brownie & Solley's Vanilla Ice Cream Sundae £5.50

Fruit Cage Mess £4.50

A Tub of Solley's Kentish Ice Cream £3.50

Please ask for Today's flavour selection



# WINE

BUBBLES	Bacchus - Chapel Down, Kent	125ml £8.50	Bottle £39.00
WHITE	Bacchus - Hush Heath, Kent	£7.50	£43.00
	Sangíovese/Vermentíno/Sauvígnon Blanc - THE PIG CUT, Tuscany	£7.00	£34.50
RED	Gamay - Bíddenden, Kent (Served Chilled)	£7.50	£43.00
	Sangíovese/Merlot/Cabernet Sauvígnon - THE PIG CUT, Tuscany	£7.00	£34.50
ROSE	Pínot Noír – Símpsons, Kent	£7.00	£36.00



### **BOOZE**

Whitstable Bay Blonde Lager	330ml	4.5%	£5.25
Faversham, a contemporary, hoppy & zesty lager			
Spítfire Ale	500ml	4.5%	£6.00
Faversham, smooth amber ale made from Kentish hops			
Kentísh Píp Skylark Cíder	330ml	5.7%	£5.50
Bekesbourne, award winning medium sparkling cider			
Jake's Orchard Rose Cíder (To Share)	750ml	8%	£24.00
Tonbridge, sparkling & bottle fermented; this is made from a			
blend of apples with a hint of strawberry & blackcurrant			
Bíg Drop	330ml	>0.5%	£4.50
Suffolk, a dry, líght, Low Alcohol Lager			
Chase GB Gín		40%	£7.00
& Fever Tree Tonic			
Chase Vodka		40%	£7.00
& Fever Tree Mixer			
Aperol Spritz			£10.00
Aperol, sparkling wine, soda, orange			

## **SOFTIES**

Gardener's 108	£5.00
Seedlip 108, apple, lemon, White Brush sugar, soda	
Real Kombucha	£5.00
Dry Dragon	
Coke / Diet Coke	£3.50
Fever Tree Lemonade	£3.00
Eager Orange Juice	£3.00
Eager Apple Juice	£3.00